UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT
---------------	-----------	-----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIO	NS
-------------------	----

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial -
CT Lien Solutions	48233340
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209 3071	ILIL
	FIXTURE



Doc#: 1515439078 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/03/2015 02:46 PM Pg: 1 of 2

P.O. Box 29071			£		
OL I-I- CA 04200 2071	11	H			
Glendale, CA 91209 3071	- IL	IVTUDE			
	F	IXTURE			
	al- II		THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
File with: Co.			1b. This FINANCING STATEM	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	record]
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE VI	MER		(or recorded) in the REAL f	STATE RECORDS idum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor	s name in item 13
00819010 1/8/2009 CC IL Cod				of Secured Party authorizing this Ten	mination
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin	nancing Statement identif	ied above is terminated with	1 respect to the security intersectory	•	
Ctatament	A STATE OF THE STA				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide n	name of Assigne + in i.em	a or 7b, and address of A	ssignee in item 7c and name of Ass	agnor in terms	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide in For partial assignment, complete items	7 and 9 and also indicate	e affected collateral in item	0		etement is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the	Financing Statement iden	ified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured F	Party authorizing this Continuation of	Egernoni is
continued for the additional period provi	ided by applicable law				
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND	O Check one of these three bo	oxes to:	: Complete ItemDELETE name:	Give record name
Check one of these two boxes:	ured Party of record	CHANGE I ame and/or item 6a or 6b; ar 4 ten	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, a	end item 7c DELETE Trans. to be deleted in	tem 6a or 60
This Change affects Debtor or Secu	ired Party of record				
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Com	nplete for Party Information	Jil Orlange - provide Carron),		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				.=	
4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC		FIRST PERSO	NAI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST FERIOUS		į	
•				do not smit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	ne Debtor's name)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: 0	Complete for Assignment or Part	y Information Change - provide on	y <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (r ₃ ex⊾ t, full name;	do not offix, modaly, or	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
			(2)	<u> </u>	
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
76. INDIVIDUAL 3 SOLUTION					
THE PERSONAL NAME				7,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
					SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINI	ITIAL(S)				
		CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY		0	
				1 111111	ASSIGN collateral
	sectrone of these four bo	oxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	J ASSIGN CONSTONA
C Also ch	COK GITO OF THESE				, ,
. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also ch					1 1
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also ch Indicate collateral:					you
					E 42
					0 42 P 13
					5 42 P 2
					0 49 P 2 8
					9 42 P 2 S A
Indicate collateral:					9 48 P 2 S 4
Indicate collateral:			Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b)	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	P 3 S A
Indicate collateral:	RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) porizing Debtor	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S A
Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a D	RECORD AUTHORIZ		Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) _{lorizing} Debtor	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	P S A
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a I 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) porizing Debtor		E 4
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a I 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT:		(name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	S A
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a I 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) iorizing Debtor ISONAL NAME		E 4
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a E 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B. OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	RECORD AUTHORIZ DEBTOR, check here	ING THIS AMENDMENT: and provide name of auth	ISONAL NAME		E 4
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF F If this is an Amendment authorized by a I 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	RECORD AUTHORIZ DEBTOR, check here	ING THIS AMENDMENT: and provide name of auth	ISONAL NAME		E 4

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

)LL(OW INSTRUCTIONS			7		
. INI	TAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as i	tem 1a on Amendme	ent form	1		
) 00	819010 1/8/2009 CC IL Cook ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sam	e as item 9 on Amel	ndment form	1		
. Ν/ Γα	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT, COM-	0 40 110111 0 11111		1		
	BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.					
ŀ		<u> </u>				
				{		
R .	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1		
ļ	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>		7		
l	PIRST PERSONNE TO ME					
ŀ	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	1	THE STATE OF THE S	E ONLY
1	CV _A				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	13): Provide only
13. N	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement ,Na ne of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name	a current Debtor of to	record required for index previate any part of the D	ing purposes only in sor lebtor's name); see Insti	ructions if name does not fit	
9	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, rui harre 35 hot	Offic, mounty, or zero				
1	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC	1/5				Leuren
or	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
- [130, 11077100120 00					
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):)/			
		Deerfield II 60	0 5			
430	tor Name and Address. 9-4317 S. Indiana, LLC - 2790 Birchwood Lane	, Deemeld, it oo				
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:	TAGE POAD F	RIER RIEGE IL 60	527		
BAI	ured Party Name and Address: NKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRON	TAGE ROAD, L	JONITALEGE			
) _{**}		
				527		
				C/		
				(0,		
					/	
					0,0	
					$O_{x_{\alpha}}$	
					1/5	
					10-	
					C O	
_			17. D	escription of real estate:		
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	ollateral ⊠ is filed	l		THE DESIRONVISION OF T	HE SOUTH 5
-	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted or covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate		7 FEE	T OF LOT 20 AND	ALL OF LOTS 21 AND 24 IN	
- 17	o, Maine and address of a rate of		1310	ME O COPPITION	A OF THE COURTHWE	OF THE NORT
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		1	・ヘヘヒヘ ヘヒ エロに いんじ	ST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWE	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF
•	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 /	ACRES OF THE WI	EST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWE IP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, E	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
•	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 /	ACRES OF THE WI	EST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWE IP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, E RIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
• '	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE(TH)	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
• '	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE TH	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
• '	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE TH	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
•	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE TH	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORT ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
•	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE TH	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORTI ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		30 / SE TH	ACRES OF THE WI CTION 3, TOWNSH RD PRINCIPAL ME	ID 38 NIJR IT KANGE 14. L	OF THE NORTI ST 1/4 OF AST OF THE